[4] Tango Vals Am-Am

03.05.2025

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Kny6

MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl

1 16 TokmaHueB Banepun
TokMaHLeBa EneHa

2 33 YpsaHuea Mapus
Kopobkos Ceprei

3 12 Llupsbikanos Cepren
TiomeHeBa AHHa

4 11 CmonsaHuHoBa lNana
CmonsHmHOB ['eoprum

5-6 55 HoBOKLWOHOB Bnagnmmp

KanalwHukoBa NannHa

5-6 71 MwvHaeB Apocnas
MunHaeBa TaTbsAHa

7 66 YepenaHoB Muxaun
YepenaHoBa TaTbsHa
8 10 TlabyauHa AneHa

KoposuH EBreHui

9 54 TponuHa AHacTacus
KoweneB KOHCTAaHTWH

10 49 Llepep KoHCTaHTUH
EBreHbeBny
KoBaneHko KOnus
EBreHbeBHa

Cyabu | Judges

1 3aBafCKum Feoprum

2 3BekoB Makcum

3 KanTtykos Baanm

4 MVpOHEHKO Anekcen

5 CTafHuK AnekcaHppa
6 [NaBHbIN Cynbs

3
44.0

43.0

39.0

34.0

30.0

30.0

21.0

20.0

17.0

13.0

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus

tango

896858

774997

985539

558385

249672

357663

162741

461144

611216

123421

Mocksa, Poccusa
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus

MockBa, Poccus

Poccusa

EkaTepnHbypr
JInbepTango

EkaTepnHbypr
ST Project

EkaTepnHbypr
TioMeHb

EkaTepnHbypr
St-project/JlIubepTango
EkaTepuHbypr

EkaTepuHbypr

ST

TioMeHb

Kny6 apreHTuHCKOro
TaHro banpec
TioMeHb

Kny6 ApreHTUHCKOro
TaHro «banpec»
EkaTepuHbypr

ST Project



