03.05.2025 [4] Tango Vals Am-Am

Final						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	tango	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	16	Токманцев Валерий Токманцева Елена	44.0	896858	_	Екатеринбург ЛиБерTango
2	33	Урванцева Мария Коробков Сергей	43.0	774997	_	Екатеринбург ST Project
3	12	Ширыкалов Сергей Тюменева Анна	39.0	985539	_	Екатеринбург
4	11	Смолянинова Гала Смолянинов Георгий	34.0	558385	_	Тюмень
5-6	55	Новокшонов Владимир Калашникова Галина	30.0	249672	_	Екатеринбург St-project/ЛиБерТango
5-6	71	Минаев Ярослав Минаева Татьяна	30.0	357663	_	Екатеринбург
7	66	Черепанов Михаил Черепанова Татьяна	21.0	162741	_	Екатеринбург ST
8	10	Габудина Алена Коровин Евгений	20.0	461144	_	Тюмень Клуб аргентинского танго Байрес
9	54	Тропина Анастасия Кошелев Константин	17.0	611216	_	Тюмень Клуб Аргентинского Танго «Байрес»
10	49	Шерер Константин Евгеньевич Коваленко Юлия Евгеньевна	13.0	123421	_	Екатеринбург ST Project

Судьи Judges
1 Завадский Георгий Санкт-Петербург, Россия
2 Извеков Максим Москва, Россия
3 Кайтуков Вадим Екатеринбург, Россия
4 Мироненко Алексей Санкт-Петербург, Россия
5 Стадник Александра Москва, Россия
6 Главный Судья Россия